
SEBI GRADE A 2025 | MANAGEMENT BY VEER SIR
Date Time TOPICS

Friday, November 7, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Introduction
Monday, November 10, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 1
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 2

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 3
Thursday, November 13, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 4

Friday, November 14, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 5
Saturday, November 15, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 16, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 17, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 6
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Motivation Part 7

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 1
Thursday, November 20, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 2

Friday, November 21, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Saturday, November 22, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 23, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 24, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 2
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 3

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 4
Thursday, November 27, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Leadership Part 5

Friday, November 28, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Communication Part 1
Saturday, November 29, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 30, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 1, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Communication Part 2
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM Communication Part 3

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 1
Thursday, December 4, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 2



Friday, December 5, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 3
Saturday, December 6, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 7, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 8, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 4
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 5

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 6
Thursday, December 11, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 7

Friday, December 12, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 8
Saturday, December 13, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 14, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 15, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 9
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 10

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 11
Thursday, December 18, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM General Management and HRD Part 12

Friday, December 19, 2025 9 AM TO 10 AM  Doubt Class


